
Results - 1000m

Race: 1 Start: 8:16 AM

1000M - Race 1

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 (Jackson Barnes) - 5:27.41

2 Imogen Barnes SNBKC 5:51.75 0:24.35 0:24.35

3 Lachlan Ireland AKC 5:52.22 0:00.47 0:24.81

4 Erica Baker AKC 6:25.57 0:33.35 0:58.16

5 Deacon Severn AKC 6:34.02 0:08.45 1:06.61

.

Race: 2 Start: 8:24 AM

1000M - Race 2

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Archer Thornthwaite SNBKC 5:21.59

2
Jacob Mako 

Chloe Harris

MWKC 

MWKC
5:28.20 0:06.61 0:06.61

3 Penelope Strickland SP 5:37.48 0:09.28 0:15.89

4 Rory Hutchinson AKC 5:39.36 0:01.88 0:17.77

5 Tom Maker MWKC 5:53.62 0:14.27 0:32.03

6 Cambell Connolly AKC 6:21.39 0:27.77 0:59.80

.

Race: 3 Start: 8:28 AM

1000M - Race 3

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Tylah Richards Illawarra CC 4:54.15

2 Kiarna McIlwraith Illawarra CC 4:55.06 0:00.91 0:00.91

3 Olivia Hall Illawarra CC 5:04.76 0:09.70 0:10.61

4
Mate Eles 

Tom Maker

MWKC 

MWKC
5:33.11 0:28.35 0:38.96

5 Ella Lawsen AKC 5:39.03 0:05.92 0:44.88

.

Race: 4 Start: 8:32 AM

1000M - Race 4

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Ryan Hall Illawarra CC 4:23.59

2 Zoe Shirdon SNBKC 4:50.76 0:27.17 0:27.17

3 Amelia Thornthwaite SNBKC 4:55.40 0:04.64 0:31.81

4 Jacob Zeitoun
Non 

member
4:59.09 0:03.69 0:35.50

5 Carlito Vesely SNBKC 5:01.81 0:02.72 0:38.22

6 Pete Repeti
Non 

member
5:04.29 0:02.48 0:40.71

7 Evelyn Ritchie SNBKC 5:05.97 0:01.67 0:42.38

8 Rosie Brennan SNBKC 5:08.11 0:02.14 0:44.52

PaddleNSW Sprint Series Page 1 18/10/2020



Results - 1000m

9 Jason Han Other 5:21.95 0:13.85 0:58.36

.

Race: 5 Start: 8:36 AM

1000M - Race 5

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Harrison Taurins SNBKC 4:07.28

2 Sean Ryce SNBKC 4:30.06 0:22.78 0:22.78

3 Alexander Raikuna SNBKC 4:30.59 0:00.53 0:23.31

4 Daniel Sharkey SNBKC 4:39.20 0:08.61 0:31.93

5 Clea Jordi SNBKC 4:45.00 0:05.80 0:37.72

6 Daniel Rupenovic SNBKC 4:45.28 0:00.28 0:38.00

7 Isabelle Rupenovic SNBKC 4:46.21 0:00.94 0:38.94

8 Nina Fitzgerald SNBKC 4:50.90 0:04.69 0:43.63

9 Jerome Drobot AKC 5:03.48 0:12.58 0:56.21

.

Race: 6 Start: 8:40 AM

1000M - Race 6

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Ziko Vesely SNBKC 4:11.96

2 Natalia Drobot AKC 4:23.50 0:11.53 0:11.53

3 Marcelo Cabezas BGCC 4:28.34 0:04.84 0:16.38

4 sam ruban MWKC 4:29.51 0:01.17 0:17.55

5 Freya Alston AKC 4:31.15 0:01.64 0:19.19

6 Jacob Wilson SNBKC 4:38.12 0:06.97 0:26.16

7 Laura Lee Windsor PC 4:38.84 0:00.72 0:26.88

8 Hanako Greuter SNBKC 5:06.00 0:27.16 0:54.03

.

Race: 7 Start: 8:43 AM

1000M - Race 7

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Spencer Richards MWKC 3:59.45

2
Charles Heaton-Armstrong 

(Will Bryant)

MWKC 

-
4:07.76 0:08.31 0:08.31

3 Blake McKay Illawarra CC 4:11.37 0:03.61 0:11.92

4
Darren Marshall 

(Charlie Kelly)

MWKC 

-
4:12.53 0:01.16 0:13.08

5
Kynan Burke 

Austin Dean

Illawarra CC 

Illawarra CC
4:17.98 0:05.45 0:18.53

6 Brock Neall Illawarra CC 4:20.37 0:02.39 0:20.92

7
Austin Dean 

Kynan Burke

Illawarra CC 

Illawarra CC
4:21.97 0:01.60 0:22.52
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8 Chris Maker MWKC 4:26.95 0:04.98 0:27.50

10
Ries Diaz 

Alex Conley

MWKC 

MWKC
5:10.05 0:40.69 1:10.60

.

Race: 8 Start: 8:48 AM

1000M - Race 8

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Fletcher Cunningham AKC 3:51.98

2 Bailey Connolly AKC 3:57.01 0:05.03 0:05.03

3 Toby Schooley SNBKC 4:01.32 0:04.31 0:09.35

4 Andras Eles MWKC 4:10.78 0:09.45 0:18.80

5 Kailey Harlen SNBKC 4:11.29 0:00.52 0:19.31

6 Jasmine Locke Illawarra CC 4:20.45 0:09.16 0:28.47

7 Alisa van der Kwartel SNBKC 4:46.92 0:26.47 0:54.94

.

Race: 9 Start: 8:52 AM

1000M - Race 9

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1 Jackson Collins Other 3:44.95

2 Fletcher Armstrong AKC 3:48.07 0:03.12 0:03.12

3 Jarrah Sheppard SNBKC 3:58.20 0:10.13 0:13.25

4 Ashby Allen AKC 4:00.06 0:01.86 0:15.11

5 Lucas Raikuna SNBKC 4:06.65 0:06.59 0:21.70

6 Callum Elliott Makai 4:07.51 0:00.86 0:22.56

7 Mario Vesely MWKC 4:12.46 0:04.96 0:27.52

8 Guy robinson SNBKC 4:13.93 0:01.47 0:28.99

.
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